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NVO = netto vloeroppervlak
Maatvoering in mm. Hieraan

kunnen geen rechten worden
ontleend.

Woningtype: B
Woonkamer + keuken 
Slaapkamer 1
Slaapkamer 2
Badkamer
Hal/Entree
Berging

90,2
33,7
17,6
12,0
6,8
12,9
7,2

m²  NVO
m²  NVO
m²  NVO
m²  NVO
m²  NVO
m²  NVO
m²  NVO


